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The World Games

2013

Fair Play To The Planet

Los Andes Club
Club los Andes

FRI2 AUG 2013

Canoe Marathon
Maratén en Kayak

Men's Double Canoe
Canoa Dobles Masculino

Final
Final

Lane

Bib

140
141

142
143

144
145

134
147

148
139

137

Start List

Lista de Inicio

Final A - Race 8
9:30

Poland
GLAZUNOW Wiktor
KAMINKSI Jacek

Hungary
KOVER Marton
GYORE Attila

Czech Republic
DUBSKY Vaclav
DLOUHY Jan

Germany
OELTZE
MUELLER Max

Portugal
AMORIM Samuel
LACERDA Rui

Ukraine
SHEMETYLO Eduard
SHPAK Oleksii

Timing and Results provided by I TISSOT
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SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853
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